RTM Series
Data Sheet
RTM Series Riser Kits for
In-line Torque Transducers
MAGTROL
Magtrol Inc
70 Gardenville Parkway

 0
6/
08
TM Series
In-Line Torque
Transducer
AHB Brake
RTM Riser
PT Base Plate
Motor
under test
Fits Transducer Models:
TM 300 – 308 TM 309 – 311 TM 312 – 313
Center
Height * Riser Model Riser Model Riser Model
60 mm RTM-1-060 --- ---
70 mm RTM-1-070 --- ---
80 mm RTM-1-080 --- ---
100 mm RTM-1-100 --- ---
80 mm RTM-1-080 --- ---
120 mm RTM-1-120 RTM-2-120 ---
200 mm --- --- RTM-3-200